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SCHEDULE

M.B.B.S. THIRD PROFESSIONAL PART-II (FINAL) EXAMINATION, 2023-24
(Batch-2019)

THEORY EXAMINATION

Date Day Timing Paper Code Subject
02.02.2024 Friday 09:30am - 12:30pm MBBS-03-1I-MD1 Medicine-I
03.02.2024 Saturday 09:30am - 12:30pm MBBS-03-I1I-MD2 Medicine-I1
05.02.2024 Monday 09:30am - 12:30pm MBBS-03-11-S1 Surgery-I
06.02,2024 Tuesday 09:30am - 12:30pm MBBS-03-11-52 Surgery-I1
08.02.2024 Thursday 09:30am - 12:30pm MBBS-03-11-OB Obstetrics & Gynecology-I
09.02.2024 Friday 09:30am - 12:30pm MBBS-03-1I-GN Obstetrics & Gynecology-II
10.02.2024 Saturday 09:30am - 12:30pm MBBS-03-11-PD Pediatrics

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION
- OBG B

Date o MBII:ISe-([i)l:’,c-llnlfMD MBSI;ISr:g:;-};I-S Mﬁggg}g;‘&?&‘& MBPI;S-'S:IICEPD
12.02.2024 Monday A B C D
13.02.2024 Tuesday B C D A ‘
14.02.2024 Wednesday C D A B
15.02.2024 Thursday D A B C

Copy for kind information:

1. Executive Director (IIMSR, IIAHSR & IINSR)
2. Dean, [IMSR

3. Medical Education Unit (MEU)
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(Prof, Abdu Rahman Khan)
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